
  Shirpur Power Private Limited (In CIRP)  
 

SUMMARY OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (CLAIMS RECEIVED & UPDATED TILL 30.10.2020) 
 

Claimant Type: Employees 
(Amount in INR) 

Sr. No. Name of Claimant Amount Claimed Amount Verified 
& Admitted 

Amount Under 
Verification 

Amount Rejected Details of security interest 

1 Andoor Veedu Girish  7,28,550 7,11,010 - 17,540 No security interest 
2 Marotrao Chakole  2,76,218 2,06,481 - 69,737 No security interest 
3 Sunil Mohanty  4,69,094 4,52,747 - 16,347 No security interest 
4 Satya Narayan 6,50,657 6,50,657 - - No security interest 
5 Brijesh Yadav 1,30,000 1,25,116 - 4,884 No security interest 
6 Madhav Balaji Giri 55,266 42,049 13,217 - No security interest 
7 Sayyed Qayyum 2,43,131 2,43,130 - 1 No security interest 
8 Pranav Maheshkumar Shah 86,071 86,071 - - No security interest 
9 Abhijit Pandey 89,160 29,946 - 59,214 No security interest 
10 Anil Mahale 18,374 18,374 - - No security interest 
11 Arvind Kumar 92,090 51,616 - 40,474 No security interest 
12 Dhara Ankit Jani 29,507 22,291 - 7,216 No security interest 
13 Digvijay Badgujar 16,983 5,073 - 11,910 No security interest 
14 Girish Mistry 2,40,716 1,97,920 - 42,796 No security interest 
15 Trimukh Gorakhnath Sadhu 3,50,000 3,15,000 - 35000 No security interest 
16 Ishvarlal Madhavji Rathod 3,81,108 3,81,108 - - No security interest 
17 Kishor Dhudku Jadav 25,029 11,994 - 13,035 No security interest 
18 Krupesh Somkuwar 67,388 14,461 - 52,927 No security interest 
19 Nikunj Shah 6,12,114 6,12,114 - - No security interest 
20 Rajeshkumar Singh Chauhan 3,83,283 3,10,951 - 72,332 No security interest 
21 Ravin Rajendra Mali 19,822 19,822 - - No security interest 
22 Vikas Ramkrishna Singade 96,766 47,248 - 49,518 No security interest 
23 Yuvraj Vishnu Pawar 4,60,883 3,41,545 - 1,19,338 No security interest 
24 Rajnish Kumar Gera 1,67,897 1,35,400 - 32,497 No security interest 



25 Manojit Panda 90,134 74,079 - 16,055 No security interest 
26 Atul Garg 15,70,036 13,89,143 - 1,80,893 No security interest 
27 Sanjay Verma 85,408 83,870 - 1,538 No security interest 
28 Nikhil Deshpande 59,121 19,373 - 39,748 No security interest 
29 Shiv Tripathi 1,64,334 1,24,473 - 39,861 No security interest 
30 Anil Patil 1,31,818 1,31,818 - - No security interest 
31 Himanshu Sharma 39,693 12,378 - 27,315 No security interest 
32 Premkishan Patel 1,67,258 1,13,192 - 54,066 No security interest 
33 Ganesh Ramdas Birari 25,503 25,503 - - No security interest 
34 Dinesh Nilkant Nagarkar 2,76,929 2,76,929 - - No security interest 
35 Mukeshkumar Dhere 39,149 39,148 - 1 No security interest 
36 Gaurav Mali 49,588 41,092 8,496 - No security interest 
37 Naimish Oza 1,65,684 1,65,684 - - No security interest 
38 Prasanta De 1,90,693 10,671 - 1,80,022 No security interest 
39 Mahendra Badgujar 15,876 3,241 - 12,635 No security interest 
40 Manoj Bhardwaj 1,07,023 1,07,023 - - No security interest 
41 Bharat Bhimrao Patil 1,15,128 1,15,128 - - No security interest 
42 Priyansh Saxena 29,009 13,878 - 15,131 No security interest 
43 Vilas C. Parate 11,09,354 10,66,663 - 42,691 No security interest 
44 Ravindra Narayanrao Deshmukh 7,341 7,341 - - No security interest 
45 Bhavesh C. Pandya 2,42,662 2,42,662 - - No security interest 
46 Ronak Shah 16,820 16,820 - - No security interest 
47 Chirag Parekh 1,21,603 93,710 - 27,893 No security interest 
48 Dhanavel R. 26,575 26,575 - - No security interest 
49 Rakesh Kumar 22,740 22,739 - 1 No security interest 
50 Kuldeep Ranwa 1,10,468 - 86,303 24,165 No security interest 
51 Sudeep Singhal 1,23,812 78,632 - 45,180 No security interest 

 Total 1,07,93,866 93,33,889 1,08,016 13,51,961  
 
 
 
 
 



Claimant Type: Vendors/Suppliers/Service Providers, etc 
(Amount in INR) 

Sr. No. Name of Claimant Amount Claimed Amount Verified 
& Admitted 

Amount Under 
Verification 

Amount Rejected Details of security interest 

1 SBICAP Trustee Company Limited 10,63,888 10,63,888 - - No security interest 
2 Pralhad Vyankat Garud 3,31,960 1,81,704 - 1,50,256 No security interest 
3 H P Patel & Co. (Prop. Hirav Patel) 2,41,900 2,41,900 - - No security interest 
4 Techno Consultant 1,50,000 1,24,000 - 26,000 No security interest 
5 Indien Transport Company 8,28,461 5,35,500 2,92,961 - No security interest 
6 Sintex Prefab and Infra Limited 46,47,28,300 46,47,28,300 - - No security interest 
7 Aarvee Associates Architects 

Engineers and Consultants Private 
Limited 

10,66,196 4,72,500 - 5,93,696 No security interest 

8 Bombay Intelligence Security (I) 
Limited 

19,99,129 19,67,293 - 31,836 No security interest 

9 V. J. Gote Brothers 26,37,335 - 26,37,335 - No security interest 
10 Krishnarao G. Shinde 18,28,001 - 18,28,001 - No security interest 
11 Parag Sales Corporation 70,535 68,455 - 2,080 No security interest 
12 Office of the Executive Engineer, 

MIDC 
7,57,233 - 7,57,233 - No security interest 

 Total 47,57,02,938 46,93,83,540 55,15,530 8,03,868  
 


